Route Report with Stop and Run Info

Route ID: 228 Bus Number: 228 Vehicle Capacity: 0
Route Description: MHS
Assign  Assign Acc

Stop Time  Description TIMS Stop ID Stop Load Run Load Miles Miles

RunlD: 330.019 Days: MTWUF--

Run Description: BUS 228 AM
05:48 AM MCDOWELL HIGH (330) @cp.007 0 0 0.00... 0.0000
06:10 AM CALHOUN DR & MUD CUT RD 310.209 1 1 13.2.. 13.2813
06:10 AM 2519 MUD CUT RD 330.352 1 2 0.28.. 13.5670
06:11 AM ETOWAH MOUNTAIN DR & MUD CUT RD 310.210 1 3 0.14.. 13.7169
06:11 AM CLINTON LN & MUD CUT RD 330.396 2 5 0.30.. 14.0201
06:13 AM MAXWELL DR & ROCK HOUSE RD 330.388 1 6 0.83.. 14.8580
06:13 AM MAXWELL DR & ROCK HOUSE RD 310.110 1 7 0.00.. 14.8580
06:14 AM 478 REEL HOLLOW RD 330.426 1 8 0.52.. 15.3875
06:15 AM BEE GUM DR & REEL HOLLOW RD 330.151 1 9 0.12.. 15.5097
06:16 AM REEL HOLLOW RD & CONNER DR 330.287 1 10 0.07.. 15.5801
06:18 AM 634 ROCK HOUSE RD 330.395 1 11 0.80.. 16.3894
06:18 AM 715 ROCK HOUSE RD 330.087 1 12 0.08.. 16.4697
06:21 AM 59 LAWING RD 330.397 1 13 1.27.. 17.7420
06:23 AM D&J FARMS DR & LAWING RD 330.465 1 14 0.71.. 18.4581
06:25 AM 1633 BETHEL CHURCH RD 328.022 1 15 1.00.. 19.4602
06:26 AM 1426 BETHEL CHURCH RD 326.006 1 16 0.20.. 19.6697
06:26 AM 1426 BETHEL CHURCH RD 393.033 1 17 0.00... 19.6697
06:28 AM 312 BEAVER CREEK RD 330.217 1 18 0.80.. 20.4782
06:28 AM 622 BEAVER CREEK RD 393.020 1 19 0.31.. 20.7903
06:33 AM 251 WHITE PINE DR 330.464 2 21 1.67.. 22.4684
06:36 AM 493 WHITE PINE DR 310.005 1 22 0.39.. 22.8644
06:40 AM 189 EPLEE LN 310.153 2 24 1.05.. 23.9222
06:40 AM CLEO DR & EPLEE LN 330.288 1 25 0.03.. 23.9564
06:42 AM 6155 US 221 S 330.013 1 26 1.35.. 25.3076
06:44 AM GOOSE CREEK RD & LAKEVIEW DR 393.042 1 27 0.45.. 25.7585
06:45 AM 3410 GOOSE CREEK RD 393.034 1 28 0.60.. 26.3678
06:45 AM GOOSE CREEK RD & SMOKY MOUNTAIN DR 310.143 1 29 0.08.. 26.4555
06:45 AM GOOSE CREEK RD & SMOKY MOUNTAIN DR 330.354 2 31 0.00.. 26.4555
06:45 AM 3166 GOOSE CREEK RD 393.010 1 32 0.15.. 26.6116
06:46 AM 2664 GOOSE CREEK RD 330.355 1 33 0.50.. 27.1136
06:46 AM ANNIE DR & GOOSE CREEK RD 330.416 1 34 0.25.. 27.3718
06:46 AM ANNIE DR & GOOSE CREEK RD 328.044 1 35 0.00.. 27.3718
06:46 AM ANNIE DR & GOOSE CREEK RD 310.095 1 36 0.00.. 27.3718
06:54 AM GOOSE CREEK RD & MOUNT PLEASANT CHURCH 310.103 1 37 2.29.. 29.6716

RD

06:59 AM 5769 US 221 S 330.005 2 39 2.40.. 32.0737
07:01 AM 3123 ASHWORTH RD 393.021 2 41 1.08.. 33.1542
07:01 AM 3037 ASHWORTH RD 330.167 1 42 0.08.. 33.2432
07:03 AM ASHWORTH LOOP & HILLCREEK DR 330.438 4 46 0.83.. 34.0767
07:04 AM 702 ASHWORTH LOOP 330.022 1 47 0.38.. 34.4581
07:04 AM 702 ASHWORTH LOOP 310.109 1 48 0.00.. 34.4581

05/15/2024 Page 1



Route ID: 228 Bus Number: 228 Vehicle Capacity: 0
Route Description: MHS

Assign  Assign Acc
Stop Time  Description TIMS Stop ID Stop Load Run Load Miles Miles
RunID: 330.019 Days: MTWUE--
Run Description: BUS 228 AM
07:06 AM ASHWORTH RD & GRANTS MOUNTAIN (J. JAAN) 330.068 0 48 0.60.. 35.0638
07:18 AM EAST MCDOWELL MIDDLE SCHOOL 310.000 0 38 4.54.. 39.6131
07:34 AM EARLY COLLEGE TRANSFER BUS 195 328.T19 4 36 3.65.. 43.2650
07:34 AM FCS TRANSFER BUS 214 393.T19 7 29 0.00.. 43.2650
07:34 AM TRANSFER TO MAI FROM HIGH SCHOOL #214 326.T19 1 28 0.00.. 43.2650
07:35 AM MCDOWELL HIGH SCHOOL 330.000 0 0 0.07.. 43.3422

05/15/2024 Page 2



Route ID: 228 Bus Number: 228 Vehicle Capacity: 0
Route Description: MHS

Assign  Assign Acc
Stop Time  Description TIMS Stop ID Stop Load Run Load Miles Miles
RunID: 330.119 Days: MTWUE--
Run Description: BUS 228 PM

03:09 PM Deadhead - MCDOWELL HIGH SCHOOL 330.000 0 0 0.00.. 0.0000
03:17 PM FCS TRANSFER BUS 214 393.T19 8 8 0.59.. 0.5975
03:17 PM EARLY COLLEGE TRANSFER BUS 195 328.T19 3 10 0.00.. 0.5975
03:17 PM TRANSFER TO MAI FROM HIGH SCHOOL #214 326.T19 1 11 0.00.. 0.5975
03:18 PM MCDOWELL HIGH SCHOOL 330.000 0 40 0.07... 0.6748
03:28 PM EAST MCDOWELL MIDDLE SCHOOL 310.000 0 50 3.10.. 3.7814
03:41 PM ASHWORTH RD & GRANTS MOUNTAIN (J. JAAN) 330.068 0 50 4.55.. 8.3360
03:42 PM 702 ASHWORTH LOOP 330.022 1 49 0.60.. 8.9417
03:42 PM 702 ASHWORTH LOOP 310.109 1 48 0.00.. 8.9417
03:44 PM ASHWORTH LOOP & HILLCREEK DR 330.438 4 44 0.38.. 9.3231
03:46 PM 3037 ASHWORTH RD 330.167 1 43 0.83.. 10.1566
03:46 PM 3123 ASHWORTH RD 393.021 2 41 0.08.. 10.2456
03:48 PM 5769 US 221 S 330.005 2 39 1.08.. 11.3261
03:49 PM GOOSE CREEK RD & LAKEVIEW DR 393.042 1 38 0.74.. 12.0742
03:50 PM 3410 GOOSE CREEK RD 393.034 1 37 0.60.. 12.6835
03:50 PM GOOSE CREEK RD & SMOKY MOUNTAIN DR 310.143 1 36 0.08.. 12.7712
03:50 PM GOOSE CREEK RD & SMOKY MOUNTAIN DR 330.354 2 34 0.00.. 12.7712
03:50 PM 3166 GOOSE CREEK RD 393.010 1 33 0.15.. 12.9273
03:51 PM 2664 GOOSE CREEK RD 330.355 1 32 0.50.. 13.4294
03:52 PM ANNIE DR & GOOSE CREEK RD 330.416 1 31 0.25.. 13.6875
03:52 PM ANNIE DR & GOOSE CREEK RD 328.044 1 30 0.00.. 13.6875
03:52 PM ANNIE DR & GOOSE CREEK RD 310.095 1 29 0.00.. 13.6875
03:59 PM SSOSE CREEK RD & MOUNT PLEASANT CHURCH 310.103 1 28 2.29.. 15.9873
04:03 PM 6155 US 221 S 330.013 2 26 2.10.. 18.0922
04:05 PM CLEO DR & EPLEE LN 330.288 1 25 1.35.. 19.4434
04:05 PM 189 EPLEE LN 310.153 2 23 0.03.. 19.4777
04:08 PM 251 WHITE PINE DR 330.464 2 21 0.81.. 20.2936
04:11 PM 493 WHITE PINE DR 310.005 1 20 0.39.. 20.6896
04:14 PM 3509 MUD CUT RD 393.036 1 19 0.70.. 21.3960
04:15 PM CALHOUN DR & MUD CUT RD 310.209 1 18 0.72.. 22.1242
04:15 PM 2519 MUD CUT RD 330.352 1 17 0.28.. 22.4100
04:16 PM ETOWAH MOUNTAIN DR & MUD CUT RD 310.210 1 16 0.14.. 22.5598
04:16 PM CLINTON LN & MUD CUT RD 330.396 2 14 0.30.. 22.8631
04:18 PM MAXWELL DR & ROCK HOUSE RD 310.110 1 13 0.83.. 23.7009
04:18 PM MAXWELL DR & ROCK HOUSE RD 330.388 1 12 0.00.. 23.7009
04:19 PM 478 REEL HOLLOW RD 330.426 1 11 0.52.. 24.2305
04:19 PM BEE GUM DR & REEL HOLLOW RD 330.151 1 10 0.12.. 24.3527
04:21 PM REEL HOLLOW RD & CONNER DR 330.287 1 9 0.07.. 24.4231
04:23 PM 634 ROCK HOUSE RD 330.395 1 8 0.80.. 25.2324
04:23 PM 715 ROCK HOUSE RD 330.087 1 7 0.08.. 25.3127
04:26 PM 59 LAWING RD 330.397 1 6 1.27.. 26.5850
04:28 PM D&J FARMS DR & LAWING RD 330.465 1 5 0.71.. 27.3011
04:30 PM 1633 BETHEL CHURCH RD 328.022 1 4 1.00.. 28.3032

05/15/2024 Page 3



Route ID: 228 Bus Number: 228 Vehicle Capacity: 0
Route Description: MHS

Assign  Assign Acc
Stop Time  Description TIMS Stop ID Stop Load Run Load Miles Miles
RunID: 330.119 Days: MTWUE--
Run Description: BUS 228 PM
04:31 PM 1426 BETHEL CHURCH RD 326.006 1 3 0.20... 28.5127
04:31 PM 1426 BETHEL CHURCH RD 393.033 1 2 0.00... 28.5127
04:32 PM 312 BEAVER CREEK RD 330.217 1 1 0.80.. 29,3212
04:33 PM 622 BEAVER CREEK RD 393.020 1 0 0.31.. 29.6333
04:55 PM MCDOWELL HIGH (330) @Cp.007 0 0 13.6.. 43.3028

dhkhkhkhkhkhk kb hkkhhhhkhb kbbb b bbb hkhb bbb bbb bbbk bbb bbb bbb bbb bbb bbb bbb hkb kb hhhhhkhhkhkkhkhkhkdkhkhdkhkkkhk

End of Route 228

dhkhkhkhkhkhk kb hkkhhhhkhb kbbb b bbb hkhb bbb bbb bbbk bbb bbb bbb bbb bbb bbb bbb hkb kb hhhhhkhhkhkkhkhkhkdkhkhdkhkkkhk

05/15/2024 Page 4



